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Vice Chairman’s Calendar 

October 2016 

Monday, October 3, 2016

10:30AM Meeting w/New Hampshire, Maine and 

Vermont Bankers Associations 

 

Tuesday, October 4, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Wednesday, October 5, 2016

12:00PM Lunch w/FDIC Chairman Martin Gruenberg 

 

2:00PM Interview w/John Heltman of American 

Banker Newspaper 

 

Thursday, October 6, 2016

10:00AM Conference call w/David Walker, IADI 

 

11:30AM Phone interview w/Mark Whitehouse of 

Bloomberg  

 

Tuesday, October 11, 2016

10:00AM Interview w/Patrick Rucker, Reuters 

 

Wednesday, October 12, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Thursday, October 13, 2016

10:00AM Conference call w/David Walker, IADI 

 

11:00AM Phone interview w/ John Heltman of 

American Banker 

 

Friday, October 14, 2016

11:00AM Attend Sheila Bair Hall Dedication & 

Luncheon 

 

Wednesday, October 19, 2016

10:00AM FDIC Board of Directors Meeting 

 

Thursday, October 20, 2016

 No public meetings 
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Friday, October 21, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Monday, October 24, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Tuesday, October 25, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Wednesday, October 26, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Thursday, October 27, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Friday, October 28, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Monday, October 31, 2016

 No public meetings 
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Vice Chairman’s Public Meetings Calendar 

November 2016 

Tuesday, November 1, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Wednesday, November 2, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Thursday, November 3, 2016

11:30AM Speaker at Handelsblatt Newspaper 

Newsmaker Event 

 

Friday, November 4, 2016

No public meetings 

 

Monday, November 7, 2016

       No public meetings 

 

Tuesday, November 8, 2016

10:00AM Conference call w/IADI Working Group 

 

4:00PM Meeting w/FDIC Chairman Martin 

Gruenberg 

 

Wednesday, November 9, 2016

4:00PM Speaker at the 22
nd

 Annual Risk USA 

Conference – New York 

 

Thursday, November 10, 2016

12:00PM      Remarks to MNI Connect – New York 

 

Friday, November 11, 2016

       No public meetings 

 

Monday, November 14, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Tuesday, November 15, 2016

10:00AM FDIC Board of Directors Meeting 

 

2:30PM Meeting w/Sarah Puro of the Congressional 

Budget Office 
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Wednesday, November 16, 2016

12:00PM Lunch w/FDIC Chairman Martin Gruenberg 

 

Thursday, November 17, 2016

8:30AM Speaker at CATO’s 34
th

 Annual Monetary 

Conference 

 

Friday, November 18, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Monday, November 21, 2016

1:00PM Meeting w/Paul Weech of NeighborWorks 

America 

 

Tuesday, November 22, 2016

10:00AM Meeting w/FDIC Chairman Martin 

Gruenberg 

 

Monday, November 28, 2016

10:00AM Meeting w/FDIC Chairman Martin 

Gruenberg 

 

Tuesday, November 29, 2016

10:30AM Meeting w/Grovetta Gardineer of the Office 

of the Comptroller of Currency 

 

Wednesday, November 30, 2016

11:30AM Meeting w/John Bryant of Operation Hope 

 

2:00PM Conference Meeting w/Volcker Alliance 

Panelists 
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Vice Chairman’s Public Meetings Calendar 

December 2016 

Thursday, December 1, 2016

11:30AM Meeting w/Milan Dalal of the office of 

Senator Mark Warner 

 

Monday, December 5, 2016

8:30AM Panelist at Volcker Alliance Conference 

“Financial Crises: Shadow Banks, Short-

term Debt & Structural Issues” 

Tuesday, December 6, 2016

All Day FSI/IADI Joint Conference – Basel, 

Switzerland 

 

Wednesday, December 7, 2016

All Day FSI/IADI Joint Conference – Basel, 

Switzerland 

 

Thursday, December 8, 2016

All Day FSI/IADI Joint Conference – Basel, 

Switzerland 

 

Friday, December 9, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Monday, December 12, 2016

3:30PM No public meetings 

 

Tuesday, December 13, 2016

10:00AM FDIC Board of Directors Meeting 

 

2:15PM Remarks to Interagency Risk Quantification 

Forum  

 

Wednesday, December 14, 2016

9:45AM Remarks to FDIC RMS/DCP Executive 

Management Meeting  

 

Thursday, December 15, 2016

11:30AM Meeting w/FDIC Chairman Martin 

Gruenberg 
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Friday, December 16, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Monday, December 19, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Tuesday, December 20, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Wednesday, December 21, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Thursday, December 22, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Friday, December 23, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Monday, December 26, 2016

 Federal Holiday - Christmas 

 

Tuesday, December 27, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Wednesday, December 28, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Thursday, December 29, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Friday, December 30, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

 
 


